12:00-14:10
14:10-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-17:10
17:10-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-21:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:00
14:00-14:45
14:45-17:45

17:45-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-21:30

21:30

The 24th Baku Championship, Azerbaijan Championship
among age categories in Men’s and Women'’s Artistic Gymnastics
and

The 24th Azerbaijan Championship
among age categories in Acrobatic Gymnastics

Program

June 9

- Group 1 - youngsters (2009-2010) and beginners (2010)
Opening and award ceremonies
Break
- Group 2 - juniors (2004-2006), pre-juniors (2007-2008) and children (2008-2009)
Award ceremony
Break
ACRO - Group 1 pre-juniors
women’s groups, women'’s pairs - dynamic exercises
Group 2 juniors and children
mixed pairs and women’s groups - balance exercises
Group 3 children
mixed pairs, men’s pairs, women’s pairs and women’s group - dynamic exercises
Group 4 pre-juniors
women’s groups, women'’s pairs - balance exercises
Group 5 juniors. pre-juniors and children
mixed pairs and women’s groups - dynamic exercises
Group 6 children
mixed pairs, men’s pairs, women’s pairs and women’s group - balance exercises

June 10

ACRO - Group 1 pre-juniors
women’s groups, women’s pairs - combined exercises
Group 2 juniors and children
mixed pairs and women’s groups - combined exercises
Group 3 children
mixed pairs - balance exercises
women’s pairs - dynamic exercises
women’s groups - balance exercises
men’s pairs - dynamic exercises
Award ceremony
Break
MAG - Group 1 - juniors (2000-2002)
pre-juniors (2002-2004)
children (2004-2005)
youngsters (2006-2007 )
Award ceremony
Break
MAG - Group 2 - minors (2007-2008)
beginners (2009-2010)
Award ceremony



